Features
A light-duty encoder is a cost-effective
encoder for small applications and has the
following features:
• Small body with 38 mm diameter and
30 mm depth
• Dust proof (IP40 rating)
• 6 mm standard shaft or 8 mm hollow shaft
• Resolution available from 100 pulses per
revolution to 2500 pulses per revolution
• Open collector or line driver output
• Up to 200 kHz response frequency
• Two-meter cable, tinned ends Standard shaft (TRD-S) model Hollow shaft (TRD-SH) model
Light Duty Incremental Encoders
Note: Yellow shaded part numbers are non-stock.
Availability may range from four to six weeks.
Light Duty Standard Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-S100-BD 100
12-24 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-S200BD 200
TRD-S250BD 250
TRD-S300BD 300
TRD-S360-BD 360
TRD-S400BD 400
TRD-S500-BD 500
TRD-S600BD 600
TRD-S800BD 800
TRD-S1000-BD 1000
TRD-S1024-BD 1024
TRD-S1200BD 1200
TRD-S2000BD 2000
TRD-S2500-BD 2500
TRD-S100-VD 100
5VDC Line driver
(differential)
TRD-S200VD 200
TRD-S250VD 250
TRD-S300VD 300
TRD-S360-VD 360
TRD-S400VD 400
TRD-S500-VD 500
TRD-S600VD 600
TRD-S800VD 800
TRD-S1000-VD 1000
TRD-S1024-VD 1024
TRD-S1200VD 1200
TRD-S2000VD 2000
TRD-S2500-VD 2500
Light Duty Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoders
(NPN Open Collector and Line Driver models)
Part Number Pulses per
Revolution
Input
Voltage Output Body
Diameter
TRD-SH100-BD 100
12-24 VDC NPN open
collector
38mm
TRD-SH200BD 200
TRD-SH250BD 250
TRD-SH300BD 300
TRD-SH360-BD 360
TRD-SH400BD 400
TRD-SH500-BD 500
TRD-SH600BD 600
TRD-SH800BD 800
TRD-SH1000-BD 1000
TRD-SH1024BD 1024
TRD-SH1200BD 1200
TRD-SH2000BD 2000
TRD-SH2500-BD 2500
TRD-SH100-VD 100
5VDC
Line driver
(differen-
tial)
TRD-SH200VD 200
TRD-SH250VD 250
TRD-SH300VD 300
TRD-SH360-VD 360
TRD-SH400VD 400
TRD-SH500-VD 500
TRD-SH600VD 600
TRD-SH800VD 800
TRD-SH1000-VD 1000
TRD-SH1024VD 1024
TRD-SH1200VD 1200
TRD-SH2000VD 2000
TRD-SH2500-VD 2500
PLC
Overview
DL05/06
PLC